
Rider Mount Club Place

Kayley Brahim Master Delight Baldivis Pony Club 1

Annika Miller Hollingrove Brando Dardanup Horse & Pony Club 2

Rider Mount Club Place

Acacia Chen Tiaja Park Fancy Bunbury Horse and Pony Club 1

Anthea Sargison Kardarra Kaldarra Walliston Riding Pony Club 2

Georgia Vaughan Forgotten Fanta-see Log Fence Pony Club 3

Keely Lambert Olivers Puzzle Serp. Horse and Pony Club 4

Kate Eiszele Oakover Too Much Chatter Busselton Horse & Pony Club 5

Freya D'Espeissis Wyunga Javalco Busselton Horse & Pony Club 6

Rider Mount Club Place

Bailee Stalteri Leedale Micardi Dardanup Horse and Pony Club 1

Bailee Stalteri Sams Halo Dardanup Horse and Pony Club 2

Annaya Pateman Bevanlee Havana Serp. Horse and Pony Club 3

Hannah Jenkins Hoffmans Vintage Log Fence Pony Club 4

Saskia van Aurich Kalimar Valentino O. Grov. Horse and Pony Club 5

Catie McKay BP Flash Fox Serp. Horse and Pony Club =6

Shania Benbow Revelwood Marmaduke Riverside Park Pony Club =6

Rider Mount Club Place

Georgia Vaughan Forgotten Fanta-see Log Fence Pony Club 1

Amy Louise Ross Halycon Walliston Riding and Pony Club 2

Acacia Chen Tiaja Park Fancy Bunbury Horse and Pony Club 3

Anthea Sargison Kardarra Kaldarra Walliston Riding Pony Club 4

Charvelle Miller Foxdales Montana Baldivis Pony Club 5

Tiarlie Wareham Tiaja Park Dream Bunbury Horse and Pony Club 6

Rider Mount Club Place

Emily Pyburne LaQuinnda Log Fence Pony Club 1

Jessica Ridley CP Balmain Busselton Horse and Pony Club 2

Ruby Pedrick Donlea Grand Moment Margaret River Horse and Pony Club 3

Catie McKay BP Flash Fox Serp. Horse and Pony Club 4

Annaya Pateman Bevanlee Havana Serp. Horse and Pony Club 5

Hannah Jenkins Hoffmans Vintage Log Fence Pony Club 6

Novice 14-16 years

Novice 17-24 years

Horseland Dressage Leaderboard

2019 Final Placings
Coordinated by Pony Club WA

Medium 8-24 years

Elementary 17-24 years

Elementary 8-16 years



Rider Mount Club Place

Mia Avila Kelladee Park Classic Serp. Horse and Pony Club 1

Harriet Forrest Oakover Too Much Chatter Busselton Horse and Pony Club 2

Shania Benbow Revelwood Marmaduke Riverside Park Pony Club 3

Jorja Wareham Nardalla Park I'm So SpeciaL Bunbury Horse and Pony Club 4

Olivia Hawkins KDH Lord Cromwell Murray Horse and Pony Club 5

Lyla Valuri Ascot Magnum Silk Wanneroo Horse and Pony Club 6

Rider Mount Club Place

Amy Louise Ross Halycon Walliston Riding and Pony Club 1

Charvelle Miller Foxdales Montana Baldivis Pony Club 2

Tiarlie Wareham Tiaja Park Dream Bunbury Horse and Pony Club 3

Keyara Guthrie Empire Down Murray Horse and Pony Club 4

Caitlyn Howe Nelly Tell Me Nothing 5

Dana Greenwood Black Jack O. Grov. Horse and Pony Club 6

Rider Mount Club Place

Emily Pyburne LaQuinnda Log Fence Pony Club 1

Jessica Ridley CP Balmain Busselton Horse and Pony Club 2

Stephanie Jones Code of Silence Esperance Pony Club 3

Maggie Scott Time Star Esperance Pony Club 4

Rebecca Curran Everley Park Luna Eclipse Serp. Horse and Pony Club 5

Shelby Muir Matilda Murray Horse and Pony Club 6

Rider Mount Club Place

Jorja Wareham Nardalla Park I'm So Special Bunbury Horse and Pony Club 1

Teagan Christie Coronation Flora O. Grov. Horse and Pony Club 2

Keira Olsen Gem Park Gigolo Murray Horse and Pony Club 3

Sydney Richards Wendamar Merrit Wanneroo Horse and Pony Club 4

Meadow French Asharley Born Ultimatum Esperance Pony Club 5

Jorja Warejham Bimbadeen Portrait Bunbury Horse and Pony Club 6

Preliminary 11-13 years

Preliminary 14-16 years

Preliminary 17-24 years

Novice 8-13 years

Coordinated by Pony Club WA

Horseland Dressage Leaderboard

2019 Final Placings



Rider Mount Club Place

Mia Avila Kelladee Park Classic Serp. Horse and Pony Club 1

Mia Di Candilo Sanlirra Mink Mittens Murray Horse and Pony Club 2

Harriet Forrest Oakover Too Much Chatter Busselton Horse and Pony Club 3

Mia Fellows Beez Kneez Gidgegannup Horse & Pony Club 4

Clayton Gearing Kelladee Park Final Legacy Serp. Horse and Pony Club 5

Lyla Valuri Ascot Magnum Silk Wanneroo Horse and Pony Club 6

Rider Mount Club Place

Mia Fellows Beez Kneez Gidgegannup Horse & Pony Club 1

Annalyce Page Watchwood Druid Dryandra Horse and Pony Club 2

Amelia Gordon Little Wishes Bachelor Pinjarra Horse and Pony Club 3

Ingrid Greene Boonaburra Royal Mascot Esperance Pony Club 4

Ingrid Greene Zachariah Silver Royal Esperance Pony Club 5

Alexis Wylie Pangari Silver Dawn Murray Horse & Pony Club 6

Rider Mount Club Place

Rachel Frost Sir Dex Pinjarra Horse and Pony Club 1

Rachel Frost Brack Off Pinjarra Horse and Pony Club 2

Affiliates

Prepatory 10 & under

Preliminary 10 & under

Horseland Dressage Leaderboard

2019 Final Placings
Coordinated by Pony Club WA



Rider Mount Club Place

Georgia Lowry Hansie Kronje Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 1

Sophie Bragge My Grey Chevrolet South Midlands Pony Club 2

Breanna Brophy Penrhys Secret Agent Eastern Hills Horse & Pony Club 3

Georgia Grant False Lead Esperance Pony Club 4

Kayley Brahim Master Delight Bunbury Horse & Pony Club 5

Tara Harding Parkiarrup Silver Mist King River Pony Club 6

Rider Mount Club Place

Tory Ko-Peternelj Cavallo Pazzo Eastern Hills Horse & Pony Club 1

Georgia Lowry Zia Park Classic Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 2

Sarah Negus London Walliston Riding & Pony Club 3

Georgia Goss Hello Hero Eastern Hills Horse & Pony Club 4

Sophie Bragge My Grey Chevrolet South Midlands Pony Club 5

Kaitlin Goss New Mill Bristol Eastern Hills Horse & Pony Club 6

Rider Mount Club Place

Kaitlin Edwards Totally Wild Eastern Hills Horse & Pony Club 1

Shannon Meakins Devereaux Speedy Gonzalas Gidgegannup Horse & Pony Club 2

Georgia Sharpe APH Donatello Walliston Riding & Pony Club 3

Anthea Sargison Kardarra Kaldarra Walliston Riding & Pony Club 4

Kate Addison Humphrey B Bear Bunbury Horse & Pony Club 5

Rider Mount Club Place

Leah Fewster Solomons First Light South MIdlands Pony Club 1

Madison Bessen Curious George Kalgoorlie District Pony Club 2

Apr Leunen Extreme Golden Rebel Walliston Riding & Pony Club 3

Keira Olsen Gem Park Gigolo Murray Horse & Pony Club 4

Kaitlyn Brown Joshua Brook Chase Me Charlie Dardanup Horse & Pony Club 5

Aleisha Guest Thorne Park Amazing Grace Walliston Riding & Pony Club 6

Rider Mount Club Place

Annabel Creek Chaussettes Busselton Horse & Pony Club 1

Georgia Sharpe APH Donatello Walliston Riding & Pony Club 2

Keyara Guthrie Empire Down Murray Horse & Pony Club 3

Brenna Cook RnB Sensation Kalgoorlie District Pony Club 4

PC1* & PC105

PC95

PC80 17-25 years

PC80 11-16 years

PC65 17-24 years

Horseland Eventing Leaderboard

Final Placings
Coordinated by Pony Club WA



Rider Mount Club Place

Shelby Muir Matilda Murray Horse & Pony Club 1

Annaya Pateman Bevanlee Havana Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 2

Annika Stone Emily Esperance Pony Club 3

Selina Vogel Civ Pinjarra Horse & Pony Club 4

Meg Cusick Miss Ginger Spice Kalgoorlie District Pony Club 5

Zoey Kliendienst Xena Kalgoorlie District Pony Club 6

Rider Mount Club Place

Stevie Coussens - Leesons Teifi Valley Mr Lewellyn Central Midlands Pony Club 1

Kailani Muir San Del Patrizio Murray Horse & Pony Club 2

Emily Carpenter Tyalla Oriole Mortlock Pony club 3

Keira Olsen Gem Park Gigolo Murray Horse & Pony Club 4

Charlee Morton-Sharp Secret Valley Rockstar Busselton Horse & Pony Club 5

Evie James Charisma Royal Symphony Wallangarra Riding & Pony Club 6

Rider Mount Club Place

Jessica Newman Gabby Peel Metropolitan Horse & Pony Club 1

Keelan Hinchcliffe Currie Park Kippen Log Fence Pony Club 2

Madison Forbes Miss Carolanda Murray Horse & Pony Club 3

Lily-Mae Muir Mr Brown Murray Horse & Pony Club 4

Ruby Pedrick Bramley Cleopatra Margaret River Horse & Pony Club 5

Rider Mount Club Place

Amy Lethlean Clare Downs Charisma Central Midlands Pony Club 1

Riley Hodkinson Broadwater Park Garland Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 2

Baylee Jenkins Beelo Bi Ocker Log Fence Pony Club 3

Tabitha Huggins Takes Two to Tango Kalgoorlie District Pony Club 4

Zoe Hazelwood Poons Kalgoorlie District Pony Club 5

Clayton Gearing Kelladee Park Final Legacy Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 6

PC45 9-12 years

PC45 13-24 years

PC65 13-16 years

PC65 9-12 years

Horseland Eventing Leaderboard

Final Placings
Coordinated by Pony Club WA



Rider Mount Club Place

Abby Hasleby City Leader Moonyoonooka Pony Club 1

Raquel Morgan Full Clip Pinjarra Horse and Pony Club 2

Kayley Brahim Master Delight Baldivis Pony Club 3

Brandon Ivic Parkview Amy Serpentine Horse and Pony Club 4

Adelaide Gibbs Foxley Diego Serpentine Horse and Pony Club 5

Rider Mount Club Place

Chloe Whittleton True Valorem Wallangarra Pony Club 1

Takara Smyth Mister One Percent Serpentine Horse and Pony Club 2

Rider Mount Club Place

Georgia Lowry Hansie Kronje Serpentine Horse and Pony Club 1

Georgia Lowry Zia Park Classic Serpentine Horse and Pony Club 2

Rachel Davey Join the Force Baldivis Equestrian and Pony Club 3

Indhi Macdonald Scenic Blitz Esperance Pony Club 4

Abby Hasleby City Leader Moonyoonooka Pony Club 5

Catie McKay BP Flash Fox Serpentine Horse and Pony Club 6

Rider Mount Club Place

Lillian Shepheard Antrim Irish Cream Kalgoorlie District Pony Club =1

Ruby Weightman Wood Have Been Baldivis Equestrian and Pony Club =1

Keely Bowling Awzam Pinjarra Horse and Pony Club 3

Amber Patupis- Retsas Eucla Park Osca Esperance Pony Club 4

Anneke Williamson Silk n Stars Serpentine Horse and Pony Club 5

Takara Smyth Mister One Percent Serpentine Horse and Pony Club 6

Rider Mount Club Place

Dana Greenwood Black Jack Orange Grove Horse and Pony Club 1

Jessica Smith Lebonstern Alliance Peel Metropolitan Horse and Pony Club 2

Georgia Lowry Zia Park Classic Eastern Hills Horse and Pony Club 3

Sarah Negus London Walliston Riding & Pony Club 4

Katelyn Mehanikov Vee Walliston Riding and Pony Club 5

Horseland Showjumping Leaderboard

Final Placings

75-85 cm 17-24 years

Coordinated by Pony Club WA

105-115 cm 14 years & under

105-115 cm 15-24 years

90-100 cm 15years - 24 years

90-100 cm 14 years & under



Rider Mount Club Place

Leah Scholes Dakoda Wolzanthan Walliston Riding and Pony Club 1

Biance Greene BML Sunset Esperance Pony Club 2

Ruby Weightman Trelea Park Royal Escapade Baldivis Equestrian and Pony Club 3

Catie McKay BP Flash Fox Serpentine Horse and Pony Club 4

Ruby Weightman Wood Have Been Baldivis Equestrian and Pony Club 5

Stephanie Jones Code of Silence Esperance Pony Club =6

Zoe Fenner Lebonstern Appeal Wallangarra Pony Club =6

Rider Mount Club Place

Lillian Shepheard Antrim Irish Cream Kalgoorlie District Pony Club 1

Evie James Charisma Royal Symphony Wallangara Pony Club 2

Ingrid Greene Bella Esperance Pony Club 3

Rider Mount Club Place

Kimberley Grey PM Matron Grace Wilson Log Fence Pony Club 1

Charvelle Miller Foxdales Montana Baldivis Pony Club 2

Rider Mount Club Place

Leah Scholes Dakoda Wolzanthan Walliston Riding and Pony Club 1

Bianca Greene BML Sunset Esperance Pony Club 2

Maggie Scott Time Star Esperance Pony Club 3

Ruby Weightman Trelea Park Royal Escapade Baldivis Equestrian and Pony Club 4

Livinia Florisson Ferndale Springs Your Destiny Esperance Pony Club 5

Zoe Fenner Lebonstern Appeal Wallangarra Pony Club 6

Rider Mount Club Place

Meadow French Asharley Born Ultimatum Esperance Pony Club 1

Ingrid Greene Bella Esperance Pony Club 2

Evie James Charisma Royal Symphony Wallangara Pony Club 3

Ingrid Greene Boonaburra Royal Mascot Esperance Pony Club 4

Emmi Kneale Charisma Park James Bond Serpentine Horse and Pony Club 5

Lillian Shepheard Mystic Shadows Black Ice Kalgoorlie District Pony Club 6

75-85 cm 13-16 years

75-85 cm 12 years & under

60-70 cm 17-24 years

60-70 cm 13-16 years

60-70 cm 12 years & under

Horseland Showjumping Leaderboard

Final Placings
Coordinated by Pony Club WA


